RoHS
1
8R
1
8R
Model
Pressure range (1)
MPa

7
R1/812
How to Order
G36- -01(M) GA36- -01
Dimensions
36 01G 10
TypeDescriptionSymbol
2
4
7
10
15
P2 (1)
P4 (1)
P7 (1)
P10 (1)
P15 (1)
Max. display pressure
0.2 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.7 MPa
1.0 MPa
1.5 MPa
0.2 MPa, 30 psi
0.4 MPa, 60 psi
0.7 MPa, 100 psi
1.0 MPa, 150 psi
1.5 MPa, 220 psi
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
G36
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
—
GA36
Back side thread Vertical side thread
Nil
M (3)
Option
—